
RESOLUTÏON

1. BE IT RESOL\IED that the Sherwood City Council hereby
adopts the supplemental budget approved by the Sherwood City
Council on December 13, L978 now on file in the office of the City
Recorder-

2. BE IT RESOLVED that the addit,i-onal amounts for the f iscal
year beginning July 1, L978, and for the purposes shown below are
hereby appropriated as follows:

GENERAL FUIÛD

Resources

Contingency ç10,448.00

Requirements

Planning Ðepart,

ivlaterials and Services
Total General Fund Appropriat,ions

s 10 ¿'¿F. no

$10, 448. 00

I^IATER FUND

Resources

Contingency $ 4,750.00

Requirements

Materials and Services
Total Vtater Fund Appropriations

SEWER FUIüÐ

Resources

Contingency

Requirements

Materials and Services
Tota1 Sewer Fund Requirements

s 4.750 -OO

$ 4,750.00

$ 4,75O.OA

$ 4.750 -OO

3. BE IT RESOLVED that the City Recorder certify to the County
assessor of l¡üashington County, oregon, and the Department of
Revenue in Salem, oregon, the appropriat.ions made by this resolution
and shall file with them a copy of the supplemental budget as
finally adopted.



ADOPTED by Lhe City Council of the City of Sherwood at its
meeting of December 13, L978.

lln . i. {,,{u."'*'.¡ -,,/
tttavor.//

"rJ

ATTEST:

City corder


